The TightRope attachable button system (ABS) has
revolutionized minimally invasive, adjustable-loop
suspensory fixation grafts used in knee ligament
surgery. Suitable for all graft types, TightRope II
ABS loops can be attached to a variety of button
configurations for fixation over sockets created with a
FlipCutter® drill or full tunnels with concave buttons.
During all-inside ACL reconstruction, use the TightRope

Button System (ABS)
Knee Product Highlight
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
TightRope ABS button, round, concave 11 mm, for
InternalBrace technique
AR-1588TB-3IB
TightRope ABS button, round, concave 14 mm AR-1588TB-4
TightRope ABS button, round, concave 17 mm AR-1588TB-17
TightRope ABS button, round, concave 20 mm AR-1588TB-5
TightRope button extender, 5 mm × 20 mm AR-1589RT
TightRope ABS button, 8 mm × 12 mm AR-1588TB
TightRope ABS button, round 14 mm AR-1588TB-1
TightRope ABS button, oblong 3.4 mm × 13 mm AR-1588TB-2
arthrex.com
© 2024-02 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. DOC1-001278-en-US_A
Concave 11 mm ABS button for the
InternalBrace technique